



## Celebrate Nature this Holiday Season

Give the Gift of DCLT Membership

## Holiday Membership Package (\$75+)

- DCLT Membership subscription for one year
- DCLT Baseball Cap
- DCLT Trail Map
- DCLT Bookmark
- DCLT Decal
- DCLT Fall Newsletter
- DCLT Hand-Made Wooden Ornament
- Dennis Art Postcard
- Personalized gift message

Order by December 15<sup>th</sup>

By check: Return with the back of this form Cred. card: DennisConservationLandTrust.org





## Holiday Membership Gift Form

## **Purchaser Information**

Name	Email	
Address Line 1	Phone	
Address Line 2		
<b>Recipient Information</b>		
Name	Email	
Address Line 1	Phone	
Address Line 2		

Select one: I would like the package mailed*	to me 🗆
*Mail-to address must be able to receive USPS packages	to the recipient $\square$

Please return this form with a check for \$75 (or higher) mailed to:

Dennis Conservation Land Trust, P.O. Box 67, East Dennis, MA 02641

Orders received by November 29<sup>th</sup> will be mailed on December 1<sup>st</sup>. Orders received between Dec. 1<sup>st</sup> and 15<sup>th</sup> will be mailed on Dec. 15<sup>th</sup>.

The Dennis Conservation Land Trust is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit conservation organization. Visit our website to learn more: DennisConservationLandTrust.org